Goeylosirid Desserts

COFFEE & TEA

Americano £2.90
Espresso £2.60
Latte £3.70
Hot Chocolate £3.70
Mozart Liquor Latte £4.95
Floater Coffee £3.70

A Pot of Traditional English Breakfast Tea

A Pot of Speciality Teas & Infusions

Cappuccino

Double Espresso

Flat White
Baileys Latte
Chai Latte

Baileys Hot Chocolate

{Peppermint, Chamomile, Berry, Green, Earl Grey, Rooibos}

DESSERT WINES

Muscat Beaumes de Venise (France, 13.5%)

Elysium Black Muscat (USA, 13%)

£3.20
£2.90
£3.20
£5.50
£3.70
£5.50

£2.90
£3.10

125ml / £8.50

125ml/£6.25

PORTS

Taylors LBV (Portugal, 20%)

Taylors Tawny (Portugal, 20%)

Taylors First Reserve (Portugal, 20%)

Taylors First Reserve (Portugal, 20%)

50ml,/£4.20
50ml/£3.60

50ml/£4.55
750ml/ £27.95




Greyllonnd Dresserts

Baileys Chocolate Mousse

Vanilla tuile
Dorset Apple Cake
Clotted cream

Affogato

Vanilla Ice cream, amaretti biscuits, shot of espresso
Lemon Tart

Blackcurrant sorbet
Citrus Cheesecake (GF)

Mixed berry compote
Dessert of the Day
PURBECK ICE CREAMS

Award winning gluten, nut & egg free, Dorset ice creams

Ice Creams - Rum & Raisin / Vanilla / Honeycomb Hash
Chocolate / Salted Caramel

Sorbets - Blackcurrant / Lemon

1,/2/3 Scoops - £3.50 / £6.50 / £9.00

It is possible that all dishes may contain allergenic ingredients. Please advise us of any

dietary requirements that you may have, and ask a member of staff for more details




