## Greyhound Desserts

### COFFEE & TEA

Americano	£2.90	Cappuccino	£3.20
Espresso	£2.60	Double Espresso	£2.90
Latte	£3.70	Flat White	£3.20
Hot Chocolate	£3.70	Baileys Latte	£5.50
Mozart Liquor Latte	£4.95	Chai Latte	£3.70
Floater Coffee	£3.70	Baileys Hot Chocolate	£5.50

A Pot of Traditional English Breakfast Tea £2.90

A Pot of Speciality Teas & Infusions £3.10

{Peppermint, Chamomile, Berry, Green, Earl Grey, Rooibos}

#### **DESSERT WINES**

Muscat Beaumes de Venise (France, 13.5%)	125ml / £8.50
Elysium Black Muscat (USA, 13%)	125ml/£6.25

#### **PORTS**

Taylors LBV (Portugal, 20%)	50ml/£4.20
Taylors Tawny (Portugal, 20%)	50ml/£3.60
Taylors First Reserve (Portugal, 20%)	50ml/£4.55
Taylors First Reserve (Portugal, 20%)	750ml / £2 $7.95$

# Greyhound Desserts All Desserts £ 7.95

Baileys Chocolate Mousse

Vanilla tuile

Dorset Apple Cake

Clotted cream

Affogato

Vanilla Ice cream, amaretti biscuits, shot of espresso

Lemon Tart

Blackcurrant sorbet

Citrus Cheesecake (GF)

Mixed berry compote

Dessert of the Day

#### PURBECK ICE CREAMS

Award winning gluten, nut & egg free, Dorset ice creams

Ice Creams - Rum & Raisin / Vanilla / Honeycomb Hash

Chocolate / Salted Caramel

Sorbets - Blackcurrant / Lemon

1/2/3 Scoops - £3.50 / £6.50 / £9.00

It is possible that all dishes may contain allergenic ingredients. Please advise us of any dietary requirements that you may have, and ask a member of staff for more details